
FALL SEASON
DAY	 DATE	 TOURNAMENT	 HOST	 LOCATION

Tues.	 Sept. 5	 Losantiville Challenge	 Cincinnati	 Cincinnati, Ohio

Sun.-Mon.	 Sept. 10-11	 William & Mary Invitational	 William & Mary	 Williamsburg, Va.

Mon.-Tues.	 Sept. 25-26	 Pirate Collegiate Classic	 East Carolina	 Greenville, N.C.

Fri.-Sun.	 Oct. 6-8	 Bettie Lou Evans Invitational	 Kentucky/Indiana	 Lexington, Ky.

Sun.-Tues.	 Oct. 22-24	 Pat Bradley Golf Tournament	 Florida International	 Lakewood Ranch, Fla.

Mon.-Tues.	 Oct. 30-31	 Idle Hour Collegiate Championship	 Mercer	 Macon, Ga.

SPRING SEASON
DAY	 DATE	 TOURNAMENT	 HOST	 LOCATION

Mon.	 Jan. 15	 Florida International Match Play	 Florida International	 Palm Bay, Fla.

Mon.-Tues.	 Feb. 19-20	 Amelia Island Collegiate	 Jacksonville	 Fernandina Beach, Fla.	

Mon.-Tues.	 March 5-6	 North Florida Collegiate	 North Florida	 Jacksonville, Fla.

Mon.-Tues.	 March 12-13	 Bradley Invitational	 Bradley	 Dallas, Texas

Fri.-Sun.	 March 16-18	 Clover Cup	 Notre Dame	 Mesa, Ariz.

Sat.	 March 24	 NKU 36-Hole Event	 Northern Kentucky	 Butler, Ky.

Mon.-Tues.	 April 9-10	 Dale McNamara Invitational	 Tulsa	 Tulsa, Okla.

Sun.-Tues.	 April 15-17	 The American Championship	 American Athletic Conference/UCF	 Palm Coast, Fla. 

Mon.-Wed.	 May 7-9	 NCAA Championship Regionals	 NCAA/Wisconsin	 Madison, Wis.

Fri.-Wed.	 May 18-23	 NCAA Championship	 NCAA/Oklahoma State	 Stillwater, Okla.
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